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5800 RAMBLER ROSE WAY, WEST PALM
BEACH, FL, 33415

HOUSE FOR RENT WITH PRIVATE POOL! Live Like You're on
Vacation - Stunning 3BR/2.5BA Pool Home for Annual Rent! This
beautifully updated 2-story single-family home offers 3
bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms, and a private pool, nestled in a secure
24/7 gated community. Enjoy a bright, spacious layout in
excellent condition, plus resort-style amenities: tennis courts,
playgrounds, [...]

Basics




Date added: Added 14 hours ago

Type: Residential Lease

Bedrooms: 3 beds

Half baths: 1 half bath

Lot size, sq ft: 3852 sq ft
ListOfficeName: Vera Realty LLC
ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

Building Details

Year built: 1988

NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction

Amenities & Features

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Tennis Court(s), Gated

Community, Maintained Community
Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Category: Single Family Residence
Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1596 sq ft

SubdivisionName: VICTORIA WOODS PL 1
View: Pool

MLS ID: A11804384

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry
Building Name: VICTORIA WOODS PL 1

GarageYN: No
CoolingYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

PoolFeatures: Above Ground



